Race Number Family name Organisation Name Team name Team Time Team Pos

1176 THIRUSELVAN S/O ARIVAZHAGIAN M Victoria Junior College 16 01:06:10.330 1
2092 WOO YIH HAU Victoria Junior College 16 01:06:10.330 1
4257 KOK YE HONG Victoria Junior College 16 01:06:10.330 1
1168 SIM SHENG XIANG TAMPINES MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE 61 01:09:59.160 2
2083 HAN POH KWANG KENNY TAMPINES MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE 61 01:09:59.160 2
4245 LEE YING QI TAMPINES MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE 61 01:09:59.160 2
1068 TAN YONG GENG Gan Eng Seng School 17 01:10:15.630 3
2039 GOH CHUAN HWEE Gan Eng Seng School 17 01:10:15.630 3
4094 TAN WEI LING DEBORAH Gan Eng Seng School 17 01:10:15.630 3
1127 YANG CHUANZHI PEI HWA SECONDARY SCHOOL 10 01:12:34.220 4
2063 NG PIT SHEN PEI HWA SECONDARY SCHOOL 10 01:12:34.220 4
4203 ADELINE LEOW PEI HWA SECONDARY SCHOOL 10 01:12:34.220 4
1074 CHEW TZE INN Hai Sing Catholic School 2 01:12:56.790 5
1075 LEE WEN HAN Hai Sing Catholic School 2 01:12:56.790 5
4097 TAN EN CI MICHELLE Hai Sing Catholic School 2 01:12:56.790 5
1071 HAROLD HO ENG CHEONG Greendale Secondary School 5 01:16:02.957 6
1072 MOHAMED SHAHMIR BIN ANWAR Greendale Secondary School 5 01:16:02.957 6
4096 LIEW XUE TING ADELINE Greendale Secondary School 5 01:16:02.957 6
1180 MOHAMAD FADZLY BIN SAMSURI West Spring Secondary School 27 01:17:24.767 7
1181 GOH SE U West Spring Secondary School 27 01:17:24.767 7
4259 TAN POH YUN EVELYN West Spring Secondary School 27 01:17:24.767 7
1136 PEH CHU MING Research and Management Information Division 12 01:21:48.547 8
3040 KHO YANG THONG Research and Management Information Division 12 01:21:48.547 8
4209 WONG YONG LI Research and Management Information Division 12 01:21:48.547 8
1021 PHUA WEI LEONG Cantonment Primary School 59 01:22:13.660 9
3007 CHONG ENG-TAT JEROME Cantonment Primary School 59 01:22:13.660 9
4032 WONG SHIQIN RACHEL Cantonment Primary School 59 01:22:13.660 9
1037 LEE LISHENG LYNDON CHIJ ST. JOSEPH'S CONVENT 22 01:24:33.150 10
2025 PEH WEI QIN CHIJ ST. JOSEPH'S CONVENT 22 01:24:33.150 10
4061 YANG PEISHAN CHIJ ST. JOSEPH'S CONVENT 22 01:24:33.150 10
2093 PRAKASH S/O RADAKRISHNA West Spring Secondary School 30 01:24:57.993 11
2094 CHIA VICTOR West Spring Secondary School 30 01:24:57.993 11
4260 PAULINE WAN HUI QING West Spring Secondary School 30 01:24:57.993 11
3008 LIM ENG GUAN Cantonment Primary School 60 01:25:49.110 12
4033 LAU KAI JING Cantonment Primary School 60 01:25:49.110 12
4034 SIUA KIAN LING CASSANDRA Cantonment Primary School 60 01:25:49.110 12
1172 REUBEN ONG MING GUI TEMASEK SECONDARY SCHOOL 11 01:25:56.007 13
2087 LEE SZE MENG TEMASEK SECONDARY SCHOOL 11 01:25:56.007 13
4253 NURFADILAH BINTE ABDUL RAHMAN TEMASEK SECONDARY SCHOOL 11 01:25:56.007 13
1078 PEK YIPENG ALBERT HIGHER EDUCATION GROUP 51 01:26:16.630 14
2042 CHANG CHIN KOON HIGHER EDUCATION GROUP 51 01:26:16.630 14
4104 CHUA YIJUN PEARLYN HIGHER EDUCATION GROUP 51 01:26:16.630 14
4057 HAN HUI RONG CHIJ (Katong) Primary 6 01:27:27.973 15
5025 MISCHA LEIGH PEREIRA CHIJ (Katong) Primary 6 01:27:27.973 15
5026 DAISY NG POH CHOO CHIJ (Katong) Primary 6 01:27:27.973 15
1116 HAN JIN XIANG Nanyang Primary School 8 01:28:21.060 16
4172 CHEN JIAXIN Nanyang Primary School 8 01:28:21.060 16
4173 TAN YI ZI Nanyang Primary School 8 01:28:21.060 16
1010 GOH MING MING KELVIN Beatty Secondary School 18 01:28:30.953 17
1011 KOH YEE EE BOBBY Beatty Secondary School 18 01:28:30.953 17
4012 WEE YU TING Beatty Secondary School 18 01:28:30.953 17
1012 LEUNG PAK KIN BEDOK GREEN PRIMARY SCHOOL 19 01:28:45.180 18
2008 YONG YIK YEN BENJAMIN BEDOK GREEN PRIMARY SCHOOL 19 01:28:45.180 18
4013 CHIN CHING SHIA BEDOK GREEN PRIMARY SCHOOL 19 01:28:45.180 18
2002 LEOW KOR MING Anderson Primary School 31 01:28:54.133 19
2003 CHOO CHEE KEONG Anderson Primary School 31 01:28:54.133 19
5002 YU DAN YUN Anderson Primary School 31 01:28:54.133 19
1079 PEH CHING HUI HIGHER EDUCATION GROUP 52 01:29:07.797 20
1080 CHUA TEOH GUAN HIGHER EDUCATION GROUP 52 01:29:07.797 20
4105 NEO HUI LIN HIGHER EDUCATION GROUP 52 01:29:07.797 20
1118 NG KAH LOCK JAMUES NICHOLAS Northbrooks Secondary School 56 01:31:08.007 21
1119 TIMOTHY CHONG WEE ER Northbrooks Secondary School 56 01:31:08.007 21
4188 FARIZA BEGUM BINTE MOHAMED ZABIR Northbrooks Secondary School 56 01:31:08.007 21



2024
4058
4059
1076
2040
4098
1039
4063
4064
1083
1084
4107
1081
1082
4106
1093
4127
4128
1040
4068
4069
1069
4095
5041
1099
4139
6011
1085
4108
4109
1100
1101
4140
1003
3001
5003
1117
4174
4175
1106
1107
4143
4065
4066
4067
1004
2004
4002
2047
2048
4144
4005
5005
5006
4146
4147
4148
2041
1077
4099
1027
2022
4046
1029

ONG HENG KIONG

NUR ADAWIYAH ABDUL AZIZ
POON MUN YE

SEOW HAN CHIEN
SYAHRULNIZAM BIN ABDUL RAHMAN
CHONG JING TING AMANTHA
TAN KUAN TING

GANGKA D/O PERIASAMY
LEE YU XIAN

LEE KIEN MING DAVID
CHIANG CHER SIANG

NG ZHI YI

SHUAI DONGXING

CHONG YONG KANG SAMUEL
CHIA WAN NI GERALDINE
NURZUHDI BIN MOHAMMED SHARIF
NUR ASYIKIN BINTE NASER
TAN HUI TIAN

LOH CHU KEN

MADELINE LEE CUI YING
WONG LI QIN

BEH GUANTING JOHNATHAN
CHONG CHI

LIM HWEE MEAN

CHOONG GUO WEI

TAN YING SHAN

LIAN CHUEN PEI

TAN ZHEN CHANG

CHOO WEILIN

NEO YING

TAN YING PENG

SOH WEI QIANG

AMANDA FOO LIMIN

LEONG JING XIONG MERRILL
LIANG SHIAU PING
DANIELLE TAN BEE CHOO
FOO SUAN LIANG ISAAC
CHENG HUI QI SARAH
TIFFANY ENA CHIN ZI YAN
MUHAMMAD NASRI BIN NOORAN
OW WEE CHIANG

LIM JIA YING

WANG PEIDI

CHOO LI TING FIONA

PHUA SEOK MING JASMINE
SO0 JIA QING

SEET CHIA SONG

LENG YIP JEAN

LIM CHIANG LONG

KYRIS ANG

THAM WAI THENG

JAN HU WEN YING

LIM MENG HUI

CHUA LING LING LISA
WONG ZHIMIN LYNETTE

LIN LIN

LIM YAN PING

KONG WEI FOONG

ARISTON TAY JING YAN
FARAH IZZAH IMRAN

NG BOON HIAN

SIM CHONG GHEE
CHIAYING YIN

TAN TECK TANG GLEN

CHIWJ (Katong) Primary

CHIJ (Katong) Primary

CHIJ (Katong) Primary

Hai Sing Catholic School

Hai Sing Catholic School

Hai Sing Catholic School

CHIJ ST. JOSEPH'S CONVENT
CHIJ ST. JOSEPH'S CONVENT
CHIJ ST. JOSEPH'S CONVENT
HIGHER EDUCATION GROUP
HIGHER EDUCATION GROUP
HIGHER EDUCATION GROUP
HIGHER EDUCATION GROUP
HIGHER EDUCATION GROUP
HIGHER EDUCATION GROUP
Junyuan Secondary School
Junyuan Secondary School
Junyuan Secondary School

CHIJ ST. JOSEPH'S CONVENT
CHIJ ST. JOSEPH'S CONVENT
CHIJ ST. JOSEPH'S CONVENT
Gan Eng Seng School

Gan Eng Seng School

Gan Eng Seng School

JUYING SECONDARY SCHOOL
JUYING SECONDARY SCHOOL
JUYING SECONDARY SCHOOL
HIGHER EDUCATION GROUP
HIGHER EDUCATION GROUP
HIGHER EDUCATION GROUP
JUYING SECONDARY SCHOOL
JUYING SECONDARY SCHOOL
JUYING SECONDARY SCHOOL
Anderson Primary School
Anderson Primary School
Anderson Primary School
Nanyang Primary School
Nanyang Primary School
Nanyang Primary School
JUYING SECONDARY SCHOOL
JUYING SECONDARY SCHOOL
JUYING SECONDARY SCHOOL
CHIJ ST. JOSEPH'S CONVENT
CHIJ ST. JOSEPH'S CONVENT
CHIJ ST. JOSEPH'S CONVENT
Anderson Primary School
Anderson Primary School
Anderson Primary School
JUYING SECONDARY SCHOOL
JUYING SECONDARY SCHOOL
JUYING SECONDARY SCHOOL
Anderson Primary School
Anderson Primary School
Anderson Primary School
JUYING SECONDARY SCHOOL
JUYING SECONDARY SCHOOL
JUYING SECONDARY SCHOOL
Hai Sing Catholic School

Hai Sing Catholic School

Hai Sing Catholic School
Changkat Changi Secondary School
Changkat Changi Secondary School
Changkat Changi Secondary School
Changkat Changi Secondary School

W W w N NN

24
24
54
54
54
53
53
53

26
26
26
38
38
38
41
41
41
55
55
55
42
42
42
33
33
33

45
45
45
25
25
25
34
34
34
46
46
46
36
36
36
48
48
48

13
13
13
14

01:33:26.527
01:33:26.527
01:33:26.527
01:33:47.340
01:33:47.340
01:33:47.340
01:34:33.510
01:34:33.510
01:34:33.510
01:35:29.030
01:35:29.030
01:35:29.030
01:36:06.627
01:36:06.627
01:36:06.627
01:38:27.867
01:38:27.867
01:38:27.867
01:39:59.133
01:39:59.133
01:39:59.133
01:41:12.687
01:41:12.687
01:41:12.687
01:41:27.517
01:41:27.517
01:41:27.517
01:41:56.510
01:41:56.510
01:41:56.510
01:42:46.833
01:42:46.833
01:42:46.833
01:45:12.733
01:45:12.733
01:45:12.733
01:50:41.263
01:50:41.263
01:50:41.263
01:52:01.467
01:52:01.467
01:52:01.467
01:52:56.613
01:52:56.613
01:52:56.613
01:55:09.043
01:55:09.043
01:55:09.043
02:03:57.307
02:03:57.307
02:03:57.307
02:24:01.480
02:24:01.480
02:24:01.480
02:37:33.020
02:37:33.020
02:37:33.020

22
22
22
23
23
23
24
24
24
25
25
25
26
26
26
27
27
27
28
28
28
29
29
29
30
30
30
31
31
31
32
32
32
33
33
33
34
34
34
35
35
35
36
36
36
37
37
37
38
38
38
39
39
39
40
40
40



4047
1028
1030
1031
4048
2009
4014
4015
1183
1184
4262
2026
4062
1038
1157
4234
1158
1159
4235
1160
1001
1002
4001
4003
4004
5004
2013
5014
2014
3018
4089
5035
5036
5037
5038
1102
1103
4141
1105
4142
1104
3027
4145
3028
5049
5050
6012
1061
4092
2037
1120
3037
4189
1060
4087
2034

HUANG AILI

MUHAMMAD YUSUF BIN ABU BAKAR
HAN ZI DING

LEE WEI HAO KEVAN

HUANG YALING

NOR AZARIZAL BIN MOHAMED

NEO SIN YI

LYANA SARIE DEWI BINTE MOHAMED

MOHAMAD AZREEN BIN MOHAMAD KUSNIN

CHAN JIAHUI MATTHEW
SYASYA SYAFIQAH BINTE ROSLEE
FOO SENG HONG
TRISHTA KAUR GILL

HO JING YEW

EVANS TAN JIAN ERN

KOH XIAO HAN MARILYN
NG KAI YANG

TENG TA SHEN SEAN

LIV YISI

TOH JIA BIN LEONARD
MAR XIE FAI FERDINAND
POH CHEE PENG

NURIN DANISHA BINTE MD ROSLI
LEE YUE LING ANGELA
WONG MEI TING

TEO PUAY LENG

LAI KAH KIN

MA LAY HWA

FATHUL RAHMAN BIN MOHAMED
TAN HUE

YEO HUI KIANG MELISSA
TAY CHIN-NA REGINA
CHUA WUIJOO

TANG HUNG MAY

NOR FAZYLLA BINTE MOHAMED SANUSI
YEE JEN SIONG

LIN DAOXING

CHANG SZE MAY

DOLLY YANSEN

LIM SIEW YIN

FAUZUL

CHAY WENG CHIN

KHOO WOEI LIN

LOH CHOR KUI

NYAI DIYANA KARTINI
TEOH CHENG LING

WONG SIEW LING DENISE
TAY LYE HOCK GABRIEL
LIM XINHUI

ABRAHAM ABE

AHMAD TARMIZI BIN ISHAK
TAUFIQ BIN SANUSI

QUEK SUE WEN CAROLYN
LIM KANGYU

BIAN YU WEI

NG AIK GIAN

Changkat Changi Secondary School
Changkat Changi Secondary School
Changkat Changi Secondary School
Changkat Changi Secondary School
Changkat Changi Secondary School
BEDOK GREEN PRIMARY SCHOOL
BEDOK GREEN PRIMARY SCHOOL
BEDOK GREEN PRIMARY SCHOOL
Xinmin Primary School

Xinmin Primary School

Xinmin Primary School

CHIJ ST. JOSEPH'S CONVENT
CHIJ ST. JOSEPH'S CONVENT
CHIJ ST. JOSEPH'S CONVENT
SPRINGDALE PRIMARY SCHOOL
SPRINGDALE PRIMARY SCHOOL
SPRINGDALE PRIMARY SCHOOL
SPRINGDALE PRIMARY SCHOOL
SPRINGDALE PRIMARY SCHOOL
SPRINGDALE PRIMARY SCHOOL
Anderson Primary School

Anderson Primary School

Anderson Primary School

Anderson Primary School

Anderson Primary School

Anderson Primary School

BEDOK VIEW SECONDARY SCHOOL
BEDOK VIEW SECONDARY SCHOOL
BEDOK VIEW SECONDARY SCHOOL

Fairfield Methodist School (Primary)
Fairfield Methodist School (Primary)
Fairfield Methodist School (Primary)
Fairfield Methodist School (Primary)
Fairfield Methodist School (Primary)
Fairfield Methodist School (Primary)
JUYING SECONDARY SCHOOL
JUYING SECONDARY SCHOOL
JUYING SECONDARY SCHOOL
JUYING SECONDARY SCHOOL
JUYING SECONDARY SCHOOL
JUYING SECONDARY SCHOOL
JUYING SECONDARY SCHOOL
JUYING SECONDARY SCHOOL
JUYING SECONDARY SCHOOL
JUYING SECONDARY SCHOOL
JUYING SECONDARY SCHOOL
JUYING SECONDARY SCHOOL
First Toa Payoh Primary School
First Toa Payoh Primary School
First Toa Payoh Primary School
Northbrooks Secondary School
Northbrooks Secondary School
Northbrooks Secondary School
Evergreen Secondary School
Evergreen Secondary School

Evergreen Secondary School

14
14
15
15
15
20
20
20
21
21
21
23
23
23
28
28
28
29
29
29
32
32
32
35
35
35
37
37
37
39
39
39
40
40
40
43
43
43
44
44
44
47
47
47
49
49
49
50
50
50
57
57
57
58
58
58



