ace Number	r Family name	Organisation Name	Team name	Team Time	Team Po
1176	THIRUSELVAN S/O ARIVAZHAGIAN M	Victoria Junior College	16	01:06:10.330	1
2092	WOO YIH HAU	Victoria Junior College	16	01:06:10.330	1
4257	KOK YE HONG	Victoria Junior College	16	01:06:10.330	1
1168	SIM SHENG XIANG	TAMPINES MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE	61	01:09:59.160	2
2083	HAN POH KWANG KENNY	TAMPINES MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE	61	01:09:59.160	2
4245	LEE YING QI	TAMPINES MERIDIAN JUNIOR COLLEGE	61	01:09:59.160	2
1068	TAN YONG GENG	Gan Eng Seng School	17	01:10:15.630	3
2039	GOH CHUAN HWEE	Gan Eng Seng School	17	01:10:15.630	3
4094	TAN WEI LING DEBORAH	Gan Eng Seng School	17	01:10:15.630	3
1127	YANG CHUANZHI	PEI HWA SECONDARY SCHOOL	10	01:12:34.220	4
2063	NG PIT SHEN	PEI HWA SECONDARY SCHOOL	10	01:12:34.220	4
4203	ADELINE LEOW	PEI HWA SECONDARY SCHOOL	10	01:12:34.220	4
1074	CHEW TZE INN	Hai Sing Catholic School	2	01:12:56.790	5
1075	LEE WEN HAN	Hai Sing Catholic School	2	01:12:56.790	5
4097	TAN EN CI MICHELLE	Hai Sing Catholic School	2	01:12:56.790	5
1071	HAROLD HO ENG CHEONG	Greendale Secondary School	5	01:16:02.957	6
1072	MOHAMED SHAHMIR BIN ANWAR	Greendale Secondary School	5	01:16:02.957	6
4096	LIEW XUE TING ADELINE	Greendale Secondary School	5	01:16:02.957	6
1180	MOHAMAD FADZLY BIN SAMSURI	West Spring Secondary School	27	01:17:24.767	7
1181	GOH SE U	West Spring Secondary School	27	01:17:24.767	7
4259	TAN POH YUN EVELYN	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	27	01:17:24.767	7
		West Spring Secondary School	12		8
1136	PEH CHU MING	Research and Management Information Division		01:21:48.547	
3040	KHO YANG THONG	Research and Management Information Division	12	01:21:48.547	8
4209	WONG YONG LI	Research and Management Information Division	12	01:21:48.547	8
1021	PHUA WEI LEONG	Cantonment Primary School	59	01:22:13.660	9
3007	CHONG ENG-TAT JEROME	Cantonment Primary School	59	01:22:13.660	9
4032	WONG SHIQIN RACHEL	Cantonment Primary School	59	01:22:13.660	9
1037	LEE LISHENG LYNDON	CHIJ ST. JOSEPH'S CONVENT	22	01:24:33.150	10
2025	PEH WEI QIN	CHIJ ST. JOSEPH'S CONVENT	22	01:24:33.150	10
4061	YANG PEISHAN	CHIJ ST. JOSEPH'S CONVENT	22	01:24:33.150	10
2093	PRAKASH S/O RADAKRISHNA	West Spring Secondary School	30	01:24:57.993	11
2094	CHIA VICTOR	West Spring Secondary School	30	01:24:57.993	11
4260	PAULINE WAN HUI QING	West Spring Secondary School	30	01:24:57.993	11
3008	LIM ENG GUAN	Cantonment Primary School	60	01:25:49.110	12
4033	LAU KAI JING	Cantonment Primary School	60	01:25:49.110	12
4034	SIUA KIAN LING CASSANDRA	Cantonment Primary School	60	01:25:49.110	12
1172	REUBEN ONG MING GUI	TEMASEK SECONDARY SCHOOL	11	01:25:56.007	13
2087	LEE SZE MENG	TEMASEK SECONDARY SCHOOL	11	01:25:56.007	13
4253	NURFADILAH BINTE ABDUL RAHMAN	TEMASEK SECONDARY SCHOOL	11	01:25:56.007	13
1078	PEK YIPENG ALBERT	HIGHER EDUCATION GROUP	51	01:26:16.630	14
2042	CHANG CHIN KOON	HIGHER EDUCATION GROUP	51	01:26:16.630	14
4104	CHUA YIJUN PEARLYN	HIGHER EDUCATION GROUP	51	01:26:16.630	14
4057	HAN HUI RONG	CHIJ (Katong) Primary	6	01:27:27.973	15
5025	MISCHA LEIGH PEREIRA	CHIJ (Katong) Primary	6	01:27:27.973	15
5026	DAISY NG POH CHOO	CHIJ (Katong) Primary	6	01:27:27.973	15
	HAN JIN XIANG	, ,	8		
1116 4172	CHEN JIAXIN	Nanyang Primary School Nanyang Primary School	8	01:28:21.060 01:28:21.060	16 16
		, , ,			
4173	TAN YI ZI	Nanyang Primary School	8	01:28:21.060	16
1010	GOH MING MING KELVIN	Beatty Secondary School	18	01:28:30.953	17
1011	KOH YEE EE BOBBY	Beatty Secondary School	18	01:28:30.953	17
4012	WEE YU TING	Beatty Secondary School	18	01:28:30.953	17
1012	LEUNG PAK KIN	BEDOK GREEN PRIMARY SCHOOL	19	01:28:45.180	18
2008	YONG YIK YEN BENJAMIN	BEDOK GREEN PRIMARY SCHOOL	19	01:28:45.180	18
4013	CHIN CHING SHIA	BEDOK GREEN PRIMARY SCHOOL	19	01:28:45.180	18
2002	LEOW KOR MING	Anderson Primary School	31	01:28:54.133	19
2003	CHOO CHEE KEONG	Anderson Primary School	31	01:28:54.133	19
5002	YU DAN YUN	Anderson Primary School	31	01:28:54.133	19
1079	PEH CHING HUI	HIGHER EDUCATION GROUP	52	01:29:07.797	20
1080	CHUA TEOH GUAN	HIGHER EDUCATION GROUP	52	01:29:07.797	20
4105	NEO HUI LIN	HIGHER EDUCATION GROUP	52	01:29:07.797	20
1118	NG KAH LOCK JAMUES NICHOLAS	Northbrooks Secondary School	56	01:31:08.007	21
1119	TIMOTHY CHONG WEE ER	Northbrooks Secondary School	56	01:31:08.007	21
		•			

2024	ONG HENG KIONG	CHIJ (Katong) Primary	7	01:33:26.527	22
4058	NUR ADAWIYAH ABDUL AZIZ	CHIJ (Katong) Primary	7	01:33:26.527	22
4059	POON MUN YE	CHIJ (Katong) Primary	7	01:33:26.527	22
1076	SEOW HAN CHIEN	Hai Sing Catholic School	3	01:33:47.340	23
2040	SYAHRULNIZAM BIN ABDUL RAHMAN	Hai Sing Catholic School	3	01:33:47.340	23
4098	CHONG JING TING AMANTHA	Hai Sing Catholic School	3	01:33:47.340	23
1039	TAN KUAN TING	CHIJ ST. JOSEPH'S CONVENT	24	01:34:33.510	24
4063	GANGKA D/O PERIASAMY	CHIJ ST. JOSEPH'S CONVENT	24	01:34:33.510	24
4064	LEE YU XIAN	CHIJ ST. JOSEPH'S CONVENT	24	01:34:33.510	24
1083	LEE KIEN MING DAVID	HIGHER EDUCATION GROUP	54	01:35:29.030	25
1084	CHIANG CHER SIANG	HIGHER EDUCATION GROUP	54	01:35:29.030	25
4107	NG ZHI YI	HIGHER EDUCATION GROUP	54	01:35:29.030	25
1081	SHUAI DONGXING	HIGHER EDUCATION GROUP	53	01:36:06.627	26
1082	CHONG YONG KANG SAMUEL	HIGHER EDUCATION GROUP	53	01:36:06.627	26
4106	CHIA WAN NI GERALDINE	HIGHER EDUCATION GROUP	53	01:36:06.627	26
1093	NURZUHDI BIN MOHAMMED SHARIF	Junyuan Secondary School	1	01:38:27.867	27
4127	NUR ASYIKIN BINTE NASER	Junyuan Secondary School	1	01:38:27.867	27
4128	TAN HUI TIAN	Junyuan Secondary School	1	01:38:27.867	27
1040	LOH CHU KEN	CHIJ ST. JOSEPH'S CONVENT	26	01:39:59.133	28
4068	MADELINE LEE CUI YING	CHIJ ST. JOSEPH'S CONVENT	26	01:39:59.133	28
4069	WONG LI QIN	CHIJ ST. JOSEPH'S CONVENT	26	01:39:59.133	28
1069	BEH GUANTING JOHNATHAN	Gan Eng Seng School	38	01:41:12.687	29
4095	CHONG CHI	Gan Eng Seng School	38	01:41:12.687	29
5041	LIM HWEE MEAN	Gan Eng Seng School	38	01:41:12.687	29
1099 4139	CHOONG GUO WEI TAN YING SHAN	JUYING SECONDARY SCHOOL JUYING SECONDARY SCHOOL	41 41	01:41:27.517	30 30
6011	LIAN CHUEN PEI	JUYING SECONDARY SCHOOL JUYING SECONDARY SCHOOL	41	01:41:27.517 01:41:27.517	30
1085	TAN ZHEN CHANG	HIGHER EDUCATION GROUP	55	01:41:56.510	31
4108	CHOO WEILIN	HIGHER EDUCATION GROUP	55	01:41:56.510	31
4109	NEO YING	HIGHER EDUCATION GROUP	55	01:41:56.510	31
1100	TAN YING PENG	JUYING SECONDARY SCHOOL	42	01:42:46.833	32
1101	SOH WEI QIANG	JUYING SECONDARY SCHOOL	42	01:42:46.833	32
4140	AMANDA FOO LIMIN	JUYING SECONDARY SCHOOL	42	01:42:46.833	32
1003	LEONG JING XIONG MERRILL	Anderson Primary School	33	01:45:12.733	33
3001	LIANG SHIAU PING	Anderson Primary School	33	01:45:12.733	33
5003	DANIELLE TAN BEE CHOO	Anderson Primary School	33	01:45:12.733	33
1117	FOO SUAN LIANG ISAAC	Nanyang Primary School	9	01:50:41.263	34
4174	CHENG HUI QI SARAH	Nanyang Primary School	9	01:50:41.263	34
4175	TIFFANY ENA CHIN ZI YAN	Nanyang Primary School	9	01:50:41.263	34
1106	MUHAMMAD NASRI BIN NOORAN	JUYING SECONDARY SCHOOL	45	01:52:01.467	35
1107	OW WEE CHIANG	JUYING SECONDARY SCHOOL	45	01:52:01.467	35
4143	LIM JIA YING	JUYING SECONDARY SCHOOL	45	01:52:01.467	35
4065	WANG PEIDI	CHIJ ST. JOSEPH'S CONVENT	25	01:52:56.613	36
4066	CHOO LI TING FIONA	CHIJ ST. JOSEPH'S CONVENT	25	01:52:56.613	36
4067	PHUA SEOK MING JASMINE	CHIJ ST. JOSEPH'S CONVENT	25	01:52:56.613	36
1004	SOO JIA QING	Anderson Primary School	34	01:55:09.043	37
2004	SEET CHIA SONG	Anderson Primary School	34	01:55:09.043	37
4002	LENG YIP JEAN	Anderson Primary School	34	01:55:09.043	37
2047	LIM CHIANG LONG	JUYING SECONDARY SCHOOL	46	02:03:57.307	38
2048	KYRIS ANG	JUYING SECONDARY SCHOOL	46	02:03:57.307	38
4144 4005	THAM WAI THENG JAN HU WEN YING	JUYING SECONDARY SCHOOL Anderson Primary School	46 36	02:03:57.307 02:24:01.480	38 39
5005	LIM MENG HUI	Anderson Primary School Anderson Primary School	36	02:24:01.480	39
5006	CHUA LING LING LISA	Anderson Primary School	36	02:24:01.480	39
4146	WONG ZHIMIN LYNETTE	JUYING SECONDARY SCHOOL	48	02:37:33.020	40
4147	LIN LIN	JUYING SECONDARY SCHOOL	48	02:37:33.020	40
4148	LIM YAN PING	JUYING SECONDARY SCHOOL	48	02:37:33.020	40
2041	KONG WEI FOONG	Hai Sing Catholic School	4		-
1077	ARISTON TAY JING YAN	Hai Sing Catholic School	4		
4099	FARAH IZZAH IMRAN	Hai Sing Catholic School	4		
1027	NG BOON HIAN	Changkat Changi Secondary School	13		
2022	SIM CHONG GHEE	Changkat Changi Secondary School	13		
4046	CHIA YING YIN	Changkat Changi Secondary School	13		
1029	TAN TECK TANG GLEN	Changkat Changi Secondary School	14		

4047	HUANG AILI	Changkat Changi Secondary School	14
1028	MUHAMMAD YUSUF BIN ABU BAKAR	Changkat Changi Secondary School	14
1030	HAN ZI DING	Changkat Changi Secondary School	15
1031	LEE WEI HAO KEVAN	Changkat Changi Secondary School	15
4048	HUANG YALING	Changkat Changi Secondary School	15
2009	NOR AZARIZAL BIN MOHAMED	BEDOK GREEN PRIMARY SCHOOL	20
4014	NEO SIN YI	BEDOK GREEN PRIMARY SCHOOL	20
4015	LYANA SARIE DEWI BINTE MOHAMED	BEDOK GREEN PRIMARY SCHOOL	20
1183	MOHAMAD AZREEN BIN MOHAMAD KUSNIN	Xinmin Primary School	21
1184	CHAN JIAHUI MATTHEW	Xinmin Primary School	21
4262	SYASYA SYAFIQAH BINTE ROSLEE	Xinmin Primary School	21
2026	FOO SENG HONG	CHIJ ST. JOSEPH'S CONVENT	23
4062	TRISHTA KAUR GILL	CHIJ ST. JOSEPH'S CONVENT	23
1038	HO JING YEW	CHIJ ST. JOSEPH'S CONVENT	23
1157	EVANS TAN JIAN ERN	SPRINGDALE PRIMARY SCHOOL	28
4234	KOH XIAO HAN MARILYN	SPRINGDALE PRIMARY SCHOOL	28
1158	NG KAI YANG	SPRINGDALE PRIMARY SCHOOL	28
1159	TENG TA SHEN SEAN	SPRINGDALE PRIMARY SCHOOL	29
4235	LIU YISI	SPRINGDALE PRIMARY SCHOOL	29
1160	TOH JIA BIN LEONARD	SPRINGDALE PRIMARY SCHOOL	29
1001	MAR XIE FAI FERDINAND	Anderson Primary School	32
1002	POH CHEE PENG	Anderson Primary School	32
4001	NURIN DANISHA BINTE MD ROSLI	Anderson Primary School	32
4003	LEE YUE LING ANGELA	Anderson Primary School	35
4004	WONG MEI TING	Anderson Primary School	35
5004	TEO PUAY LENG	Anderson Primary School	35
2013	LAI KAH KIN	BEDOK VIEW SECONDARY SCHOOL	37
5014	MA LAY HWA	BEDOK VIEW SECONDARY SCHOOL	37
2014	FATHUL RAHMAN BIN MOHAMED	BEDOK VIEW SECONDARY SCHOOL	37
3018	TAN HUE	Fairfield Methodist School (Primary)	39
4089	YEO HUI KIANG MELISSA	Fairfield Methodist School (Primary)	39
5035	TAY CHIN-NA REGINA	Fairfield Methodist School (Primary)	39
5036	CHUA WUI JOO	Fairfield Methodist School (Primary)	40
5037	TANG HUNG MAY	Fairfield Methodist School (Primary)	40
5038	NOR FAZYLLA BINTE MOHAMED SANUSI	Fairfield Methodist School (Primary)	40
1102	YEE JEN SIONG	JUYING SECONDARY SCHOOL	43
1103	LIN DAOXING	JUYING SECONDARY SCHOOL	43
4141	CHANG SZE MAY	JUYING SECONDARY SCHOOL	43
1105	DOLLY YANSEN	JUYING SECONDARY SCHOOL	44
4142	LIM SIEW YIN	JUYING SECONDARY SCHOOL	44
1104	FAUZUL	JUYING SECONDARY SCHOOL	44
3027	CHAY WENG CHIN	JUYING SECONDARY SCHOOL	47
4145	KHOO WOEI LIN	JUYING SECONDARY SCHOOL	47
3028	LOH CHOR KUI	JUYING SECONDARY SCHOOL	47
5049	NYAI DIYANA KARTINI	JUYING SECONDARY SCHOOL	49
5050	TEOH CHENG LING	JUYING SECONDARY SCHOOL	49
6012	WONG SIEW LING DENISE	JUYING SECONDARY SCHOOL	49
1061	TAY LYE HOCK GABRIEL	First Toa Payoh Primary School	50
4092	LIM XINHUI	First Toa Payoh Primary School	50
2037	ABRAHAM ABE	First Toa Payoh Primary School	50
1120	AHMAD TARMIZI BIN ISHAK	Northbrooks Secondary School	57
3037	TAUFIQ BIN SANUSI	Northbrooks Secondary School	57
4189	QUEK SUE WEN CAROLYN	Northbrooks Secondary School	57
1060	LIM KANGYU	Evergreen Secondary School	58
4087	BIAN YU WEI	Evergreen Secondary School	58
2034	NG AIK GIAN	Evergreen Secondary School	58
_00-		3.g. 55 5555aa., 5611661	00